Lohjanjarvi-cup

AM Security Mestaruusuistelu 9.6.2012

46 venekuntaa
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Sija Kippari
1

Markku Suomela
Harri Nikula

Jukka Saastamoinen

Rauno Aaltonen
Sami Karhu
Petri Sjégren
Jari Virtanen
Juha Saario
Jari Ollikainen
Markku Saario
John Mattson
Anssi Haavisto
Ville Jokinen
Mikko Tiitinen
Kari Kuparinen

Kimmo Kuokkanen

Tuomas Hutri
Pentti Purola
Tero Narhi
Kimmo Salanto
Jussi Miininen
Jussi Haveri
Simo Valjus
Ari Streng

Jori Kaipio

Jouni Jurvanen (varakippari)

Jouko Vaananen
Sami Pulkkinen
Jari Lippo
Janne Eloranta
Jarno Gréhn

Ari Alasimi
Teemu Kiivanen
Pentti Koponen
Kari Kyéstila
Jani Pakkalen
Martti Hampori
Taisto Eskola

Miehisto 1
Janne Kavonius
Harri Halttunen
Teemu Saarni
Martti Jolkkonen
Sauli Karhu
Mika littila
Jukka Raita
Jere Hampori
Tomas Boman
Petri Kippila

Jaakko Haavisto
Jari Perttila

Aki Kaven
Helena Kajander

Santeri Kuokkanen

J-P Kinnunen

Jukka Nyqvist
Janne Salanto
Mikko Miininen
Sami Aarnio
Jorma Valjus
Steve Streng
Niko Viitanen
Mika Jauhanen
Jouni Jokinen
Niko Hakanen
Arto Moilanen
Mika Rautiainen
Pekka Sevon
Henri Partanen
Ville Siltala
Juha Tikkala
Jyrki Pasanen
Ville Suonpaa
Kari Kenttinen
Raili Eskola

Miehisto 2

Olli-Pekka Hakanen
Tomi Nevalainen, Pasi Nevalainen

Teemu Jéarvinen
Marko Ollikainen
Janne Saario
Tero Hokkanen
Niko Auvinen
Ville Alanen

Valtteri Kuokkanen
Jussi Hutri, Jussi Hietala

Teemu Pesonen
Samuli Salanto

Tero Jauhanen
Juha Sjégren

Jesse Moilanen
Jani Terri
Jesse Alasimi
Tomi Palmu

Raine Sirola

Hannu Selenius

O AM Security Oy

Hauki g Hauki *1 Kuha g Kuha*3 Ahven g Ahven *3 Yhteensd Pisteet
12875
21970
12085
12535

Seura

Loks

Onkiteam
Sammatin kalastajat
Loks

Loks

Loks

VKJ

Loks
Loks
Aks

Wett

Loks

Loks
Loks
VKS
Loks
Loks
Loks
Loks
Loks
Loks

Loks

Kuusamon Vetouistelijat
Sammatin kalastajat

Sammatin kalastajat

Loks
Loks

Loks
VKS

3615
6575
7070
6450
8995
3430
8555
5405

7370
7205
6885
5275
3500
6445

3925
2425

2070

4435

2605

1660
1845
2460
2210
1420

12875
21970
12085
12535
3615
6575
7070
6450
8995
3430
8555
5405
0
7370
7205
6885
5275
3500
6445
0
3925
2425
0
2070

6010

1905
755
3750
2450
1170
960

1275

835
1905

1035

780
1190
1950
1210
1845
1485
1730

1275
1165
1140

970

18030
0
5715
2265
11250
7350
3510
2880
0
3825
0
2505
5715

2250
795
325

175

520

620

530

2130

275

235

385
315

0
6750
2385

975
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30905
28720
20185
15775
14865
13925
11105
9330
8995
8815
8555
7910
7575
7370
7205
6885
6865
6605
6445
6390
6265
5995
5850
5700
55635
5280
5190
4435
3825
3495
3420
3310
2910
2815
2790
2460
2210
1420
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